



Nutrition Facts Servings: 1, **Serv. size: 1 Pouch**, Amount per serving: **Calories 30**, **Total Fat 3g** (4% DV), **Sat. Fat 0g** (0% DV), **Trans Fat 0g**, **Cholest.** <5mg (1% DV), **Sodium 85mg** (4% DV), **Total Carb.** <1g (0% DV), **Fiber 0g** (0% DV), **Total Sugars 0g** (Incl. 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein 0g**, **Vit. D** (0% DV), **Calcium** (0% DV), **Iron** (0% DV), **Potas.** (0% DV).

1 of 2



Ingredients



WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH*, **EGG** YOLKS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, **EGGS**, NATURAL FLAVOR, MUSTARD FLOUR, POTASSIUM SORBATE* AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (AS PRESERVATIVES), PHOSPHORIC ACID*, OLEORESIN PAPRIKA**INGREDIENT NOT NORMALLY FOUND IN MAYONNAISE



LaFleur's Ketchup boasts a zesty, and tangy flavor that comes in handy ready-to-eat packaging. Use as a dip for french fries or onion rings, and as a spread for burgers, hot dogs and sandwiches.

001315 LAFLEUR'S KETCHUP 1.25OZ / 144CT



Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving Size 1.25oz (35g)

Amount per serving

Calories 40

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 330mg 15%

Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 8g

Includes 8g Added Sugars 17%

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 0mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice

INGREDIENTS: TOMATO CONCENTRATE, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, CORN SYRUP, SALT, LESS THAN 2% OF: SPICE, ONION POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORS, DISTILLED WATER, SODIUM BENZOATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE.

Case Specifications

GTIN	00854158007967	Case Gross Weight	12.17 LBS
Pack Size	1.25 OZ / 144 CT	Case Net Weight	11.25 LBS
Shelf Life	90 Ambient, 180 Refrig	Case L,W,H	12.25" X 8.25" X 7.625"
Tie x High	16 X 5	Cube	0.446
Case Per Pallet	80	PO Case Minimum	80

Preparation and Cooking

Ready to eat.

Serving Suggestions

Use as a dip for french fries or onion rings, and as a spread for burgers, hot dogs and sandwiches.

Packaging and Storage

Ambient: 90 days. Store at room temperature.

Refrigeration: 180 days. Do Not Freeze (*Handle with Care*)

Allergens

CONTAINS: N/A

SENSITIVE: N/A

Claims

N/A

Country of Origin

U.S.A.

Lot Code Sample

001315 KETCHUP 1.25oz/144ct

AMBIENT BEST BY 3/5/20 10:04AM

IF KEPT UNDER REFRIGERATION ADD 90 DAYS TO SHELF LIFE.





KATYS

00077319 - Mustard, Pouch 5.5 Gr

A rich, tart, salad style yellow prepared mustard. Easy open pouch for dispensing onto foods. Complements hamburgers, hot dogs, pretzels, sandwiches, and other foods. Popular with all patron ages, adds familiar, delicious flavor.



NICHOLAS
AND COMPANY



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 500
Serving size onepacket (5.5g)

Amount per serving
Calories 5

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 85mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.1mg	1%
Potassium 10mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Ingredients

Distilled Vinegar, #1 Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Spices

⚠ Allergens

Free From:

- crustaceans
- mollusks
- eggs
- fish
- milk
- peanuts
- sesame
- soy
- tree nuts
- wheat

Handling Suggestions

ambient storage

Serving Suggestions

For use as a condiment on hot dogs and sandwiches.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

open packet, apply to food

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
KATYS	DYMA BRANDS

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
72030	00077319	00822486225551	500	500 / 5.5 GRM

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.4lb	6.06lb	USA	Yes	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.06in	7.19in	6.13in	0.23ft3	28x10	180DAYS	35°F / 71°F

Product Summary Report
ConfidentialBull's-Eye
BARBECUE SAUCESpec Number [Rev]: 5370826 [001]
Specification Status: ApprovedEffective Date: 2016-06-03
Last Modified On: 2017-01-30

Product Information

Product Net Content Net Wt 6.25 lb (2.83kg)
Product Code 39709
Product GTIN 00019582397095
KHNASAP Code(s) 195823970925

Product Components

Material Spec

Material	Quantity
5366955-001 WIP - Bull's-Eye Original BBQ - Jacksonville	6.25 lb

Child Trade Specs

Trade Specification	Quantity	Product GTIN
5403453-001 Bullseye- Original BBQ - 1oz - Jacksonville FS	200	

Packaging Materials

Level	Packaging Specification	Type	Units
Intermediate	5306338-001 Chipboard Layer Pad - 10.5" x 8.25" -17 PT Rectangle - Mason/Jacksonville -- SAP	Packaging Material	4.0 units
Intermediate	5175785-001 Corrugate RSC - ID 11.4375" x 9" x 4" - Kraft - 32 ECT - 1/2" Gap - Mason/Jacksonville -- SAP	Packaging Material	1.0 units
Intermediate	5213160-001 Label - Case - Print and Apply - 3" (H) x 4" (L) - Jacksonville -- SAP	Packaging Material	2.0 units

Signature Line

Plant Registration Number:

Ingredient Declaration Section

TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), SUGAR, MOLASSES, VINEGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, MUSTARD FLOUR, DRIED ONIONS, DRIED GARLIC, SPICE, POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS).

Dietary Suitability

	Agency Name	Designation	Symbol for Label	Document Number	Comments
Halal					
Kosher	OU	Pareve	OU	OUV3-9D67C28	Formula: 5366954-001
Organic					

Product Summary Report
ConfidentialBull's-Eye
BARBECUE SAUCESpec Number [Rev]: 5370826 [001]
Specification Status: ApprovedEffective Date: 2016-06-03
Last Modified On: 2017-01-30

Nutrition Information

Serving Size 1oz (28.35g)
Servings Per Pack ABOUT 100

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient	UOM	Per 100 grams unrounded
Calories	kcal	153.995
Calories From Fat	kcal	0
Total Fat	g	0.231337
Saturated Fat	g	0.0302812
Trans Fat	g	0.00018125
Cholesterol	mg	0
Sodium	mg	736.916
Total Carbohydrate	g	35.7185
Dietary Fiber	g	1.22931
Sugars	g	30.5966
Protein	g	1.47018
Vitamin A - Total	IU	292.956
Vitamin C	mg	4.05352
Calcium	mg	85.6691
Iron	mg	0.954041

Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shelf Life 210 days
Shipping Requirements Ambient
Storage Requirements Ambient

Packaging Information

Packaging Type Case
Packaging Features
Package Integrity Taped Seal
Gross Weight 7.25 lb
Dimensions
Width 9.375 in
Length 11.813 in
Height 4.75 in

Technical Data

Quantitative Characteristics

Quantitative Test	Min	Max	UOM
-------------------	-----	-----	-----

Descriptive Characteristics

Descriptive Evaluation	Description
------------------------	-------------

Microbiological Tests

Test	M	Reporting Units
------	---	-----------------

LaFleurs Dressings

LaFleur's Old Fashioned Fry Sauce boasts a zesty, and tangy flavor and comes in handy ready-to-eat packaging. Use as a dip for french fries, onion rings, or tater tots, and as a spread for burgers, hot dogs and sandwiches.



1230 LAFLEUR'S OLD FASHIONED FRY SAUCE .66OZ / 258CT

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving Size .66oz (18g)

Amount per serving

Calories **60**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g **7%**

Saturated Fat 1g **5%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg **2%**

Sodium 125mg **5%**

Total Carbohydrate 3g **1%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 1g Added Sugars **3%**

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 17mg **0%**

Iron 0mg **0%**

Potassium 83mg **0%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice

INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, TOMATO CONCENTRATE, WHOLE EGG, WATER, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, EGG YOLKS, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, CULTURED LOW-FAT MILK, NONFAT MILK, CORN SYRUP, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM CITRATE, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D3, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF ONION POWDER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, SPICES, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (AS PRESERVATIVES), CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR, NATURAL FLAVORS.
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK

Case Specifications

GTIN	00855112000017	Case Gross Weight	11.63 LBS
Pack Size	.66 OZ / 258 CT	Case Net Weight	10.64 LBS
Shelf Life	120 DAYS	Case L,W,H	12" X 8.25" X 8.25"
Tie x High	16 X 5	Cube	0.473
Case Per Pallet	80	PO Case Minimum	80

Preparation and Cooking

Ready to eat.

Serving Suggestions

Use as a dip for french fries, onion rings, or tater tots, and as a spread for burgers, hot dogs and sandwiches.

Packaging and Storage

Keep Refrigerated 34 - 40 Degrees. Do Not Freeze. *(Handle with Care)*

Allergens

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk

SENSITIVE: N/A

Claims

Gluten-Free, No MSG

Country of Origin

U.S.A.

Lot Code Sample

1230 LAFLEUR'S OLD FASHIONED FRY SAUCE .66oz / 258ct

REFRIGERATE BEST BY 3/5/20 10:04AM





LaFleur's Honey Mustard is a favorite to all who taste it. This creamy and delicious sauce boasts a zesty, and tangy flavor. Use as a dip for chicken nuggets, as a spread for sandwiches, or as a dressing for salads.

001306 LAFLEUR'S HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE 1OZ / 144CT



Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving Size 1 oz (28g)

Amount per serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g 13%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 120mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 5g 2%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 4g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 1mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice

INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, WHOLE EGG, HONEY, EGG YOLKS, CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, MUSTARD BRAN, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, ESTER GUM, LEMON OIL, XANTHAN GUM, DRIED ONION, PICKLES, SODIUM BISULFITE, CAULIFLOWER, VINEGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SPICES, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA, NATURAL FLAVOR, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (AS PRESERVATIVES). **CONTAINS: EGG**

Case Specifications

GTIN	00854158007882	Case Gross Weight	9.9 LBS
Pack Size	1 OZ / 144 CT	Case Net Weight	9 LBS
Shelf Life	120 DAYS	Case L,W,H	12.5" X 8.25" X 5.938"
Tie x High	16 X 6	Cube	0.35
Case Per Pallet	96	PO Case Minimum	96

Preparation and Cooking

Ready to eat.

Serving Suggestions

Use as a dip for chicken nuggets, as a spread for sandwiches, or as a dressing for salads.

Packaging and Storage

Keep Refrigerated 34- 40 Degrees. Do Not Freeze. *(Handle with Care)*

Allergens

CONTAINS: Egg

SENSITIVE: N/A

Claims

N/A

Country of Origin

U.S.A.

Lot Code Sample

001306 LAFLEUR'S HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE 1oz/144ct

REFRIGERATE BEST BY 3/5/20 10:04AM





VENTURA
00510454 - **Mayonnaise, Chipotle Pouch**

Ventura No Trans Fat Chipotle Mayonnaise is flavor packed with bits of chipotle peppers for a mildly spicy and smoky flavor. Use it as a spread on sandwiches or keep it on hand to use as a dip. The mild spiciness and smoky flavor add a kick to every meal



NICHOLAS
AND COMPANY



*** Benefits**

Shelf stable and ready to use
Mild spicy/ smoky flavor: Adds a flavor kick in place of regular mayo
Versatile: Use as a sandwich spread or dip
Healthier choice: Free from trans fats, which have been linked to heart disease and higher LDL cholesterol
Wholesome ingredients: Made with simple, recognizable ingredients like egg yolks, vinegar, chipotle pepper, onion and lime juice

Ingredients

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, EGG YOLKS, CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, CORN VINEGAR, SPICES, SUGAR, POLYSORBATE 60, XANTHAN GUM, MUSTARD SEED, CHIPOTLE PEPPER, CITRIC ACID, GARLIC, SODIUM BENZOATE (A PRESERVATIVE), AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, ONION*, LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE, PARSLEY*, PHOSPHORIC ACID, DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL FLAVORS, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA. ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE. *DEHYDRATED CONTAINS: EGG.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:



eggs

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 129
Serving size 1.00TBSP (14g)

Amount per serving
Calories 90

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 80mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

Store at 35-80 F. Refrigerate in a cool, dry environment after opening for quality.

Serving Suggestions

Try this Chipotle Mayonnaise Spread & Dip on sandwiches or as a dip for appetizers. The mild spiciness and smoky flavor add a kick to every dish.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Ready to use.

✏ Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
VENTURA	Ventura Foods, LLC

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
18054VEN	00510454	00026700142161	8	8 / cs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
33.35lb	32lb	USA	Yes	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.88in	9.38in	9.5in	0.77ft3	13x4	180DAYS	35°F / 80°F

Ranch

R# 942
225

I# 900198

Ingredients

Low-fat buttermilk (cultured low-fat milk, cornstarch, locust bean gum, carrageenan, sodium citrate, vitamin A palmitate, vitamin D3) **non-fat milk, mayonnaise** (soybean oil, corn syrup, sugar, egg yolks, food starch-modified, distilled vinegar, lemon juice) **To enhance flavour, longevity & texture** (spices, salt, potassium sorbate, lactic acid, calcium disodium EDTA, monosodium glutamate, silicon dioxide, maltodextrin, cultured dextrose & xanthan gum)

Allergens

Contains: milk, egg

Nutritional Information

Serving Size: 2 Tablespoons (30g)		Servings Per Container: Varies by size			
Amounts Per Serving					
Calories	60	Cholesterol	10mg	Total Sugars	<1g
Total Fat	8g	Sodium	260mg	Added Sugars	0g
Saturated Fat	2g	Total Carbs	<1g	Protein	<1g
Trans Fat	0g	Dietary Fiber	0g		

	Kruger Foods Inc. Specification Sheet	Document Number:	KR51813
		Version: Date:	3 2/25/2021
	1/8" Crinkle Dill Pickle Chips	Supersedes: Date:	2 6/18/2020

12. Nutritional Information:

Nutrition Facts	
405 servings per container	
Serving size 1 oz. (28g)/About 8 Chips)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	5
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 540mg	23%
Total Carbohydrate < 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

All Products / Single Serve Relish



1 of 2



Heinz

SINGLE SERVE RELISH

Sizes available: 3.96 lb

- 3.96 lb
- 9.92 lb

Buy Online



Description

Heinz Sweet Relish 9 g. Single Serve Packets (200 per case) are a convenient choice for restaurants, cafeterias, fast food, takeout, concessions and more. Made with a robust blend of sweet pickled cucumbers, white vinegar and a variety of natural flavors and spices, our relish adds a and tangy flavor that customers love. Perfect for pairing with grilled items such as hamburgers, hot dogs, brats and more, Heinz single serve packets make takeout and delivery condiment service simple. At home and away from home, consumers know and love the great taste of Heinz.

Serving size: 1 Packet

Nutrition



Amount Per Serving	Value	Daily (%)
Calories	5	-
Total Fat	0 g	0
Saturated Fat	0 g	0
Trans Fat	0 g	-
Cholesterol	0 mg	0
Sodium	60 mg	3
Total Carbohydrates	2 g	1
Dietary Fiber	-	-
Total Sugars	2 g	-
Added Sugar	2 g	3
Protein	0 g	0



Amount Per Serving	Value	Daily (%)
Vitamin C	-	-
Vitamin D	-	-
Calcium	0 mg	0
Iron	0 mg	0
Potassium	0 mg	0

Ingredients



CUCUMBERS, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, SALT, WATER, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE (AS PRESERVATIVES), GUAR GUM, ALUMINUM SULFATE, XANTHAN GUM, RED BELL PEPPERS, FD&C YELLOW NO. 5 AND FD&C BLUE NO. 1, POLYSORBATE 80, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS.

Allergen Information



Benefits



Product Details





KIKKOMAN
00549238 - Sauce, Soy Lite Pkt

40% less sodium than regular Kikkoman Soy Sauce with no added preservatives; perfect for today's lighter tastes and health-conscious consumers. Salt is extracted after brewing to retain the flavor, aroma and visual appeal of regular Kikkoman Soy Sauce. Rich flavor and amber color complement other ingredients without masking them and add umami and appeal to all kinds of dishes - Asian and beyond.



NICHOLAS
AND COMPANY



* Benefits

Ingredients

WATER,SOYBEANS,WATER,SALT,
ALCOHOL,VINEGAR,LACTIC ACID

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

soy wheat

May Contain:

crustaceans shellfish mollusks
 eggs fish milk peanuts
 sesame tree nuts

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 1
Serving size 1Packet (6ml)

Amount per serving
Calories 0

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 230mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

STORED UNOPENED AT COOL DRY
CONDITION.

Serving Suggestions

The perfect seasoning to add flavor
to on-the-go meals.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

POUR & SERVE

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
KIKKOMAN	KIKKOMAN SALES USA, INC.

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
00120	00549238	10041390001205	200	200 / cs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
3.75lb	2.96lb	USA	Yes	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.76in	7.76in	5.16in	0.27ft3	20x9	365DAYS	40°F / 85°F



Fat Free Italian Dressing

Ken's Fat Free Italian Dressing has all the flavor and none of the fat. It comes in convenient 1.5-ounce pouch, and is an easier and lighter way to add zesty flavor to any side salad or prepared salad. A light and delicious blend of authentic Italian herbs and spices throughout. A must-have for health-conscious customers in today's busy to-go and delivery business.

KOSHER
GLUTEN FREE

YES
YES



Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1.5 oz (43g)

Amount per serving

Calories 20

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 670mg 29%

Total Carbohydrate 4g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 2g Added Sugars 4%

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 0mg 0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Water, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Maltodextrin, Contains Less Than 2% Of Cellulose Gel And Gum, Xanthan Gum, Onion, * Garlic,* Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives), Carrageenan, Citric Acid, Red Bell Pepper,* Spice, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6.

*Dried.

Case Information

PRODUCT CODE	PACKAGE TYPE	UNIT QUANTITY
KE0807B3	Pouch	60/1.5 oz. Pouch
CASE GTIN	INNER UPC	CASE DIMENSIONS LXWXH (IN)
10041335080791	041335080794	11.000 x 7.375 x 6.375
CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LB)	CASE NET WEIGHT (LB)	FULL PALLET WEIGHT (LB)
6.497	5.625	769.670
CASE VOLUME (FT ³)	TIXHI	
0.299	22 x 5	
PRIMARY PACKAGING	SECONDARY PACKAGING	
1.5 oz pouch of film combination polyester/polyethylene/foil and EAA sealant. Pack size is 60/1.5 oz pouch. Pouch code is date of expiration, facility ID and line number	32 ECT corrugated case with glue or tape closure. Case code is the Julian date of manufacture, facility ID, line number, time interval and date of expiration	

Storage, Transport, and Usage

SHELF LIFE (DAYS)	STORAGE AND TRANSPORT
210	Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

Disclaimer: The information shown here may vary from the information on the product currently in distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and labeling regulations may change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information for a particular product, please refer to the nutrition and ingredient statement on the product package.

Revised Date: 04/04/2025

Any other questions?

We'd love to hear from you.

Call us at **1-800-633-5800**
or visit us at: **kensfoodservice.com**



Product Summary Report
Confidential

Kraft Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette Salad Dressing
1.5oz (60)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5415419 [003]
Specification Status: Approved - Active

Effective Date: 2020-02-07
Last Modified On:2024-09-27

Product Information

Product Net Content NET WT 1.5 oz (42.5g)
Product Code 67144
Product GTIN 00021000671441

Ingredient Declaration Section

WATER, SUGAR, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, VINEGAR, CUCUMBER JUICE, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF RASPBERRY JUICE CONCENTRATE, ONION JUICE, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR), POPPY SEEDS, VITAMIN E ACETATE, RED 40, DRIED GARLIC.

Dietary Suitability

	Agency Name	Designation	Symbol for Label	Document Number	Comments
Halal					
Kosher					
Organic					

Label Claims

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE

Nutrition Information

Serving Size 1 Pouch (42.5g)

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient	UOM	Per 100 grams unrounded
Calories	kcal	91.3487
Total Fat	g	0.0663306
Saturated Fat	g	0.00686105
Trans Fat	g	0.00479655
Cholesterol	mg	0
Sodium	mg	877.991
Total Carbohydrate	g	21.6852
Dietary Fiber	g	0.160227
Sugars	g	20.5929
Added Sugar	g	20.4086
Protein	g	0.0777555
Vitamin D	µg	0
Calcium	mg	15.8239
Iron	mg	0.0833494
Potassium	mg	61.3322

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commercialization.



Product Summary Report
Confidential

Kraft Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette Salad Dressing
1.5oz (60)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5415419 [003]
Specification Status: Approved - Active

Effective Date: 2020-02-07
Last Modified On:2024-09-27

Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shelf Life 150 days
Shipping Requirements Protect from Extreme
Storage Requirements Protect from Extreme

Primary Packaging

Packaging Type Pouch
Packaging Features
Easy Opening Cut/Notch
Package Integrity Heat Sealed Film/Pouch
Reclosability Not Available
Net Weight 1.5 oz
Dimensions
Width 3.041 in
Length 4.625 in
Height 0.25 in

Technical Data

Descriptive Characteristics

Descriptive Evaluation	Description
Appearance	Poppyseeds (may float to top)
Color	Translucent, dark red
Flavor	Sweet/tart and fruity
Texture	Thin Italian-type texture

Additional Information

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America

Case Information

CASE GTIN: 10021000671448
CASE Net Weight: 5.625 lb
CASE Gross Weight: 6.2781 lb
CASE Dimensions:
Width 7.75 in
Length 11.75 in
Height 5.625 in
Cube 0.29643 Cu. Ft
Coding: LL TT:TT MMMDDCY (line, production time, month, mfg date designation, day, plant, year)

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:	
Width	40.0 in
Length	48.0 in
Height	56.25 in
Cube	62.5 Cu. Ft
Cases/Layer	20
Number of Layers	10
Total Cases/Pallet	200